
Aquatic Centre

18 October 2008 ~ 19 October 2008

White Rose 2008

Detailed Results

Leeds

4.4.4.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group E 8/9 years

Cameron BROOKS CLARKE -- City Of Sheffield 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 25.5 25.50 25.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 25.50 51.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 32.00 83.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 33.75 116.75Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 25.0 25.00 141.75Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 162.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 30.10 192.85Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 26.00 218.85Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 242.35Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 265.35Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 290.35Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 312.35Reverse pike sit

William HALLAM -- Bradford Esprit 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 24.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 23.0 23.00 47.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 72.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 95.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 118.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 141.50Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 19.5 29.25 170.75Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 201.15Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 25.50 226.65Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 25.80 252.45Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 23.80 276.25Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 26.00 302.25Back tuck roll

Jonas ELLERINGTON -- City Of Sheffield 3

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.5 23.50 23.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 22.80 46.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 72.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 24.70 97.60Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 119.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 142.10Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 161.10Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 18.5 18.50 179.60Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 25.50 205.10Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 228.60Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 258.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 33.75 292.45Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alex WOOD -- City of Leeds 4

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 25.50 48.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 69.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 86.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 107.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 127.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 27.30 154.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 185.80Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 207.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 30.00 237.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 264.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 27.95 292.35Back tuck roll

Luke KENNEDY -- City of Leeds 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 42.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 28.70 70.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 96.20Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 117.20Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 138.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 164.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 27.30 191.30Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 211.30Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 232.80Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 251.30Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 276.30Reverse pike sit

Bron JENKINSON -- City Of Sheffield 6

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 18.00 36.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 28.00 64.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 27.75 92.25Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 24.50 116.75Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 22.80 139.55Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 32.20 171.75Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 8.0 21.0 27.30 199.05Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 216.05Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 16.5 16.50 232.55Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 16.00 248.55Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 15.50 264.05Reverse pike sit

Angus LISTER -- Harrogate District Diving Club 7

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 26.0 26.00 45.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 62.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 14.50 76.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 97.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 115.00Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 137.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 28.50 165.70Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 188.70Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 215.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 237.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 26.00 263.50Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Euan CUNNINGHAM -- Plymouth Diving 8

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 42.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 66.30Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.0 32.00 98.30Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 116.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 135.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 159.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 30.55 189.85Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 13.00 202.85Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 223.85Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 243.35Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 263.35Reverse pike sit

Murray CHEYNE -- Edinburgh Diving Club 9

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 24.00 42.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 15.40 57.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 18.85 76.75Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 96.75Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 113.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 130.75Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 148.25Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 20.00 168.25Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 184.75Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 22.20 206.95Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 223.95Back Fall

Group E Boys Final

Jonas ELLERINGTON -- City Of Sheffield 1

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 29.40 29.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 31.50 60.90Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 82.40Forward PikeFall

Alex WOOD -- City of Leeds 2

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 21.5 30.10 30.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 27.00 57.10Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.0 22.80 79.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

Cameron BROOKS CLARKE -- City Of Sheffield 3

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 55.60Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 79.60Forward PikeFall

Luke KENNEDY -- City of Leeds 4

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 26.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.5 24.75 51.35Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 26.65 78.00Back tuck roll

William HALLAM -- Bradford Esprit 5

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 22.5 33.75 33.75Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 55.35Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 77.85Forward PikeFall

Bron JENKINSON -- City Of Sheffield 6

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 30.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 54.10Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 76.60Forward PikeFall

Boys Group D 10/11 years

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

James HEATLY -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 23.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 28.20 51.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 31.50 83.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 28.60 111.80Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 27.0 27.00 138.80Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 25.50 164.30Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 27.5 27.50 191.80Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.5 6.5 8.5 23.5 23.50 215.30Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 23.5 23.50 238.80Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 21.50 260.30Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 8.0 21.5 36.55 296.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 332.85Reverse Dive

Christopher PARSONS -- City Of Sheffield 2

10B 3 1.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 27.0 27.00 27.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 29.40 56.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 82.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.5 27.95 110.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 134.75Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 157.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 24.5 24.50 182.25Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.5 22.50 204.75Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 23.5 23.50 228.25Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 23.0 23.00 251.25Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 30.10 281.35Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 33.00 314.35Back Dive

Cais BUTCHER -- City Of Sheffield 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 24.5 24.50 47.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 67.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 89.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 25.5 25.50 115.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 138.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 34.30 172.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 202.30Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.5 22.50 224.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 21.60 246.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 275.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 29.90 305.70Back tuck roll

Struan MCCALL -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 23.50 42.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 74.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 102.80Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 122.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 30.60 153.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 178.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 29.25 207.85Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 230.85Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 24.5 24.50 255.35Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 276.35Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 299.35Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Max FLETCHER -- City Of Sheffield 5

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 28.20 49.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 74.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 97.60Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 118.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 24.00 142.10Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 165.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 20.50 186.10Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 207.10Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 228.10Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 35.20 263.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 16.5 26.40 289.70Reverse Dive

Max TIPPING -- Plymouth Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 44.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 71.30Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 28.00 99.30Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 121.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 25.80 147.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 177.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 27.30 204.50Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 226.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 21.5 21.50 248.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 21.50 269.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 288.50Reverse pike sit

Owen WEYMOUTH -- Plymouth Diving 7

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 25.0 25.00 44.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 24.00 68.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 83.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 104.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 128.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 23.80 151.80Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 29.60 181.40Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 18.50 199.90Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.0 24.00 223.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.5 23.5 32.90 256.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 31.20 288.00Back tuck roll

Aston QUEELEY -- City of Leeds 8

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 27.0 27.00 49.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 72.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 91.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 18.50 109.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 24.5 24.50 134.00Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 157.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 184.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 205.90Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 8.0 21.0 25.20 231.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 257.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 28.60 286.30Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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James SPINDLER -- City of Leeds 9

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 41.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 28.70 69.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 97.45Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 119.45Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 25.20 144.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 171.25Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 194.65Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 215.65Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 20.50 236.15Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 255.15Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 273.15Reverse pike sit

Alex BEARDMORE -- City of Leeds 10

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 25.80 46.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 70.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 25.35 96.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.0 20.00 116.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 23.5 23.50 139.65Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 158.15Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 177.65Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 197.15Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 218.15Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 239.75Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 269.75Back Dive

Kieran DOWLER -- Harrogate District Diving Club 11

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 39.00Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 17.40 56.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 79.65Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 102.65Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 8.0 20.5 24.60 127.25Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 155.25Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 29.90 185.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 23.0 23.00 208.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 230.65Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 250.15Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 269.65Reverse pike sit

Rory ALLARDICE -- Edinburgh Diving Club 12

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 44.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 63.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 19.0 19.00 82.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 103.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 120.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 144.30Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 167.50Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 190.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 215.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 25.90 241.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 24.70 265.70Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Thomas DIXON -- Plymouth Diving 13

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 35.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 61.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 23.25 84.65Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 104.15Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 27.00 131.15Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 28.70 159.85Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 22.75 182.60Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 18.00 200.60Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 22.0 22.00 222.60Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 20.50 243.10Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 17.50 260.60Reverse pike sit

Group D Boys Final

James HEATLY -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 38.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 72.65Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 27.00 99.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

Max TIPPING -- Plymouth Diving 2

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 28.70 28.70Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.0 35.20 63.90Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 31.50 95.40Back Fall

Max FLETCHER -- City Of Sheffield 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 61.60Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 28.80 90.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

Christopher PARSONS -- City Of Sheffield 4

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 29.40Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.5 34.40 63.80Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 7.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 88.30Forward PikeFall

Struan MCCALL -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 58.40Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 26.40 84.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

Cais BUTCHER -- City Of Sheffield 6

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 26.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 50.60Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 22.0 28.60 79.20Back tuck roll

Boys Group C 12/13 years

Finlay MCCALL -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 49.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 78.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 30.55 109.05Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 130.05Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 153.55Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 176.05Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 193.05Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 214.55Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 24.00 238.55Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 36.00 274.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 298.55Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Martino KRUC -- Bradford Esprit 2

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 43.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 68.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 94.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 118.25Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 25.00 143.25Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 165.75Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 186.75Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 24.50 211.25Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 230.25Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 264.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 296.65Reverse Dive

Ryan WILLS -- Plymouth Diving 3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 40.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 63.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 85.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 22.50 107.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 131.50Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 162.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 186.25Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 208.25Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 27.00 235.25Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 30.10 265.35Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 28.60 293.95Back tuck roll

Dominic SUTTON -- Cambridge Dive Team 4

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 36.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 67.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 94.70Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 25.00 119.70Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 29.40 149.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 29.40 178.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 27.95 206.45Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 228.45Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 248.95Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 22.50 271.45Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 290.95Reverse pike sit

Sean MCCORMACK -- Irish Diving Dev Squad 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 40.50Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 64.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 96.30Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 25.50 121.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 26.40 148.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 30.80 179.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 29.25 208.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 228.25Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 247.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 269.25Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 288.25Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Luke RIDING -- City of Leeds 6

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 45.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 70.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 87.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 110.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 128.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 31.50 160.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 12.5 18.75 178.75Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 199.75Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 26.40 226.15Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 254.85Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 28.60 283.45Back tuck roll

Joe BEIGHTON -- Harrogate District Diving Club 7

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 42.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 64.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 81.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 100.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 119.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 149.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 175.35Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 199.35Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.5 24.5 29.40 228.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 29.40 258.15Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 22.75 280.90Back tuck roll

Jake ROBSHAW -- Harrogate District Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 41.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 61.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 79.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 20.50 99.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 115.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 145.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 173.90Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 195.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 25.20 220.60Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 31.50 252.10Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 28.60 280.70Back tuck roll

Matthew GOODFELLOW -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 25.20 45.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 30.80 76.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 26.65 103.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 123.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 20.00 143.15Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 164.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 182.65Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 204.15Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 225.15Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 251.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 25.60 277.15Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Kamran HAMARD -- Bradford Esprit 10

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 38.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 66.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 92.30Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 115.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 140.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 167.10Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 26.65 193.75Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 215.25Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 237.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 259.25Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 276.75Reverse pike sit

Kylan DOWLER -- Harrogate District Diving Club 11

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 41.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 70.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 96.65Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 118.15Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 141.55Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 168.15Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 27.95 196.10Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 216.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 237.10Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 254.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 273.10Reverse pike sit

Josh ROSE -- Bradford Esprit 12

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 38.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 57.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 73.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 91.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 109.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 135.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 164.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 185.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 22.80 208.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 231.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 256.65Back tuck roll

Harris HAMILTON -- Edinburgh Diving Club 13

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 17.40 35.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 55.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 16.25 71.75Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 87.75Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 107.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 124.25Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 138.25Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 158.75Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 174.25Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 196.45Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 216.70Back Dive

Group C Boys Final

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ryan WILLS -- Plymouth Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 30.00 30.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 20.0 30.00 60.00Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 26.00 86.00Back tuck roll

Sean MCCORMACK -- Irish Diving Dev Squad 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 58.60Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 85.90Back Fall

Finlay MCCALL -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 24.00 55.20Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.0 29.90 85.10Back tuck roll

Dominic SUTTON -- Cambridge Dive Team 4

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.5 30.75 63.55Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 85.05Forward PikeFall

Luke RIDING -- City of Leeds 5

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 27.00 50.10Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 77.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

Martino KRUC -- Bradford Esprit 6

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 56.80Reverse Dive

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 20.15 76.95Back tuck roll

Group B+ Boys 14 and over

Ben CLARKE -- Bradford Esprit 1

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 53.70Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 30.40 84.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 115.45Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 140.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 163.75Back Fall

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 32.30 196.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 227.25Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 255.75Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 275.75Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 37.40 313.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 338.65Back Somersault

Girls Group E 8/9 years

Amber FOSTER -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 40.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 63.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 83.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 24.00 107.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 23.5 23.50 131.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 8.0 6.5 21.0 33.60 164.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 32.25 196.85Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 218.85Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 27.00 245.85Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 28.70 274.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 27.30 301.85Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Millie HAFFETY -- City Of Sheffield 2

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 23.50 23.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 46.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 75.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 21.45 97.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 120.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 24.00 144.15Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 163.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 185.15Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 209.65Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 234.15Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 263.55Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 36.75 300.30Back Dive

Erin MACINNES -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 47.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 65.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 83.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 105.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 128.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 32.20 160.70Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 37.60 198.30Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 221.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 248.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 26.60 274.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 25.35 300.25Back tuck roll

Charlotte GOODMAN -- Harrogate District Diving Club 4

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 24.60 45.60Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 70.10Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 22.75 92.85Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 116.85Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 25.50 142.35Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 166.85Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 187.85Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 209.35Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 231.85Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 32.20 264.05Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 292.55Back Dive

Samantha BROWN -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 40.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 28.70 69.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 34.50 103.70Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 125.70Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.0 23.5 28.20 153.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 180.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 24.05 204.55Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 225.55Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 248.55Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 269.05Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 290.55Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Kiani CAMPBELL GRADY -- City of Leeds 6

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 44.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 73.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 99.85Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 119.35Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 6.5 7.0 22.0 26.40 145.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 28.70 174.45Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 26.00 200.45Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 215.95Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 237.45Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 259.95Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 278.45Reverse pike sit

Lois TOULSON -- City of Leeds 7

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 41.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 66.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 91.65Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 111.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 132.65Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 152.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 173.65Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 24.00 197.65Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 25.00 222.65Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 243.65Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 33.75 277.40Back Dive

Jessica LIDSTONE -- Plymouth Diving 8

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 45.50Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 22.80 68.30Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 100.30Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 17.00 117.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 22.80 140.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 34.30 174.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 27.30 201.70Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 223.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 244.70Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 12.50 257.20Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 274.70Reverse pike sit

Megan AINSWORTH -- City of Leeds 9

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 41.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 30.10 71.60Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 20.00 91.60Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 114.60Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 24.60 139.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 167.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 19.50 187.40Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 208.40Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 230.40Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 253.40Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 272.40Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Eden BROWN -- Harrogate District Diving Club 10

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 13.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 23.50 37.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 16.50 53.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 73.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 95.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 115.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 23.80 138.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 31.50 170.30Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 192.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 22.80 215.60Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 28.70 244.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 269.65Back tuck roll

Charlotte HORSMAN -- Bradford Esprit 11

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 41.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 66.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 29.25 95.95Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 113.95Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 134.95Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 23.80 158.75Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 28.60 187.35Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 207.35Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 226.85Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 247.85Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 265.35Reverse pike sit

Ella-May HARRISON -- Bradford Esprit 12

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 38.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 54.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 74.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 93.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 114.00Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 141.75Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 164.95Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 23.0 23.00 187.95Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 25.80 213.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 27.30 241.05Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 24.05 265.10Back tuck roll

Molly HARRIS -- City of Leeds 13

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 44.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 66.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 89.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 108.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 132.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 157.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 19.50 177.10Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 200.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 222.10Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 241.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 264.10Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Eloise KING -- Plymouth Diving 14

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 37.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 55.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 73.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 92.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 110.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 132.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 32.25 164.45Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 181.95Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 25.20 207.15Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 7.5 21.0 29.40 236.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 24.70 261.25Back tuck roll

Pamela CHICKEN -- Cambridge Dive Team 15

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 43.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 62.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 81.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 19.0 19.00 100.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 122.50Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 17.5 26.25 148.75Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 17.00 165.75Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 181.25Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 28.20 209.45Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 231.15Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.0 6.5 18.0 23.40 254.55Back tuck roll

Emily PYE -- Harrogate District Diving Club 16

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 43.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 68.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 24.05 92.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 114.75Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 134.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 152.75Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 172.75Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 193.75Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 212.75Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 231.95Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 19.0 19.00 250.95Back Fall

Bronwen BROWN -- City of Leeds 17

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 38.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 7.0 18.0 25.20 63.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 85.45Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 104.45Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 21.60 126.05Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 151.95Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 20.80 172.75Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 191.75Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 214.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 12.50 227.25Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 246.75Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Grace DENNY -- City of Leeds 18

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 24.00 44.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 16.80 60.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 20.80 81.60Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 98.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 119.60Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 14.00 133.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 149.60Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 170.10Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 189.10Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 208.90Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 231.40Back Dive

Kera BAILLIE -- Halifax Diving Academy 19

10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 15.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 34.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 59.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 15.60 74.80Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 91.80Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 17.50 109.30Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 14.50 123.80Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 139.30Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 159.80Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 16.00 175.80Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 198.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 19.50 218.40Back Dive

Bethany WALKER -- City of Leeds 20

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 36.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 13.00 49.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 65.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 84.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 14.00 98.50Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 16.20 114.70Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 135.70Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 149.70Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 15.60 165.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 19.60 184.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 18.20 203.10Back tuck roll

Group E Girls Final

Samantha BROWN -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 30.10 30.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 24.0 36.00 66.10Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 32.90 99.00Back Fall

Erin MACINNES -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 32.20 32.20Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 62.60Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 90.60Back Fall

Millie HAFFETY -- City Of Sheffield 3

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.0 29.40 29.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 61.65Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 26.0 26.00 87.65Forward PikeFall

Amber FOSTER -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 57.25Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 24.5 29.40 86.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Kiani CAMPBELL GRADY -- City of Leeds 5

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 51.30Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 27.00 78.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

Charlotte GOODMAN -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 27.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 58.80Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 77.30Forward PikeFall

Girls Group D 10/11 years

Lydia WORSNOP -- City of Leeds 1

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 24.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 52.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 6.5 7.0 22.0 30.80 82.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 29.90 112.80Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 137.30Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 26.0 26.00 163.30Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 187.80Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 209.80Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 234.30Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 27.0 27.00 261.30Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 284.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 317.50Back Dive

Abby FRASER -- Luton Kingfisher 2

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 25.50 25.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 30.00 55.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 84.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 26.65 111.55Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 24.00 135.55Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 158.05Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 25.50 183.55Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 206.05Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 228.55Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 250.05Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 32.30 282.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 313.55Reverse Dive

Chelsea CLIFT -- City of Leeds 3

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 46.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 36.80 82.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 112.80Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 24.0 24.00 136.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.5 24.0 28.80 165.60Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 8.5 21.5 30.10 195.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 26.00 221.70Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 243.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 264.20Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 23.50 287.70Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 312.70Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Phoebe BACKHOUSE -- City of Leeds 4

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 45.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 68.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 91.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 114.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 135.00Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 28.20 163.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 33.75 196.95Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 24.00 220.95Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 246.15Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 32.20 278.35Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 27.95 306.30Back tuck roll

Michelle MELIA -- Irish Diving Dev Squad 5

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 25.50 25.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 47.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 25.00 72.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 95.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 118.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 142.00Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 169.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 200.65Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 23.0 23.00 223.65Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 28.80 252.45Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 28.00 280.45Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 24.05 304.50Back tuck roll

Katie TALBOT -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 25.50 47.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 22.50 69.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 93.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 115.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 139.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 169.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 200.30Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 220.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 27.00 247.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 29.40 276.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 26.65 303.35Back tuck roll

Ellie SUTCLIFFE -- City of Leeds 7=

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 43.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 65.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 87.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 110.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 131.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 157.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 36.00 193.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 22.00 215.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.5 20.5 24.60 240.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 263.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 27.95 291.75Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Rhian HUMPAGE -- City Of Sheffield 7=

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 39.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 62.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 24.00 86.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 107.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 24.00 131.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 28.70 159.70Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 184.50Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 206.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 26.40 232.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 262.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 29.25 291.75Back tuck roll

Rebecca FRIER -- Luton Kingfisher 9

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 51.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 20.30 71.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.5 7.0 8.0 23.5 30.55 102.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 23.5 23.50 125.65Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 148.65Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 170.15Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 188.15Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 207.15Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 229.15Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 257.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 34.50 291.65Back Dive

Rebecca LOWE -- City Of Sheffield 10

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 25.50 46.00Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.5 21.0 25.20 71.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 31.50 102.70Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 123.20Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 25.20 148.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 175.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 26.65 202.35Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 224.85Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 247.85Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 268.85Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 288.85Reverse pike sit

Sammy FORBES -- Edinburgh Diving Club 11

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 39.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 32.90 72.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 93.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 24.50 117.90Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 29.40 147.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 174.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 24.05 198.65Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 22.50 221.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 244.15Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 266.15Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 287.15Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Claire MATHER -- Harrogate District Diving Club 12

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 25.00 25.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 47.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 68.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 89.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 109.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 22.00 131.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 158.10Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 187.70Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 207.70Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 25.20 232.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 261.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.5 19.5 25.35 286.95Back tuck roll

Ria ANDREWS -- Luton Kingfisher 13

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 40.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 30.40 70.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 96.50Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 119.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 141.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 168.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 24.05 192.45Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 25.00 217.45Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 242.45Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 264.45Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 286.45Reverse pike sit

Hannah TALBOT -- City Of Sheffield 14

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 42.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 61.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 80.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 98.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 19.00 117.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 149.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 179.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 195.90Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.0 23.0 27.60 223.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 28.00 251.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 30.55 282.05Back tuck roll

Lara RUDIN -- Cambridge Dive Team 15

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 45.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 32.20 77.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 27.95 105.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 127.25Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 149.25Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 168.25Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 185.75Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 206.75Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 225.25Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 26.40 251.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 278.65Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Eve ADCOCK -- City of Leeds 16

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 40.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 69.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 94.65Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 22.0 22.00 116.65Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.0 22.5 27.00 143.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 170.25Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 27.30 197.55Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 215.55Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 238.05Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 259.05Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 277.55Reverse pike sit

Ellie BOULTON -- Harrogate District Diving Club 17

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 42.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 69.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 93.70Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 114.70Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 22.20 136.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 30.10 167.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 21.45 188.45Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 210.95Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 233.95Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 253.95Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 276.45Reverse pike sit

Lydia ROSENTHALL -- City of Leeds 18

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 23.5 23.50 23.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 20.40 43.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 71.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 22.75 94.65Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 117.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 24.00 141.15Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 159.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 179.15Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 201.65Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 225.65Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 250.15Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 275.65Back Dive

Seanagh CARTON -- Irish Diving Dev Squad 19

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 45.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 68.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 25.35 94.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 116.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 21.0 21.00 137.15Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 160.15Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 180.15Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 200.65Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 24.00 224.65Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 20.80 245.45Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 19.5 29.25 274.70Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Robin ROBESON -- Edinburgh Diving Club 20=

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 44.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 63.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 85.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 104.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 124.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 145.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 27.00 172.70Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 190.70Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 25.20 215.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 246.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 27.30 273.30Back tuck roll

Shana VALLANCE -- Plymouth Diving 20=

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 47.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 68.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 89.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 112.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 135.50Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 158.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 21.00 179.00Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 24.0 24.00 203.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 27.00 230.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 253.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 19.50 273.30Back tuck roll

Bronte MCKEOWN -- City of Leeds 22

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 26.0 26.00 44.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 64.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 23.0 23.00 87.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 107.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 130.50Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 20.40 150.90Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 21.0 31.50 182.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 202.90Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 225.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 250.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 22.10 273.00Back tuck roll

Eleanor PAWLETT -- Harrogate District Diving Club 23

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 37.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 60.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 87.40Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 105.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 25.80 131.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 28.00 159.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 26.00 185.20Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 207.70Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 232.20Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 254.20Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 272.70Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Jenny BAILEY -- Bradford Esprit 24

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 39.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 59.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 80.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 101.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 121.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 151.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 176.60Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 19.00 195.60Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 22.20 217.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 246.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 26.00 272.50Back tuck roll

Katie ROLLINSON -- Plymouth Diving 25

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 36.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 23.80 60.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 29.25 89.55Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 111.05Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 6.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 138.05Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 162.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 27.95 190.50Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 211.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 231.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 250.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 269.50Reverse pike sit

Jasmin GLEN -- Cambridge Dive Team 26

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 46.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 72.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 26.65 98.65Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 121.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 144.15Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 166.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 188.15Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 204.65Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 221.65Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 24.75 246.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 268.90Back Dive

Rosy-May MARSHALL -- Cambridge Dive Team 27

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 25.20 44.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 4.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 68.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 5.5 7.0 20.0 26.00 94.00Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 115.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 22.00 137.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 158.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 176.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 196.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 217.00Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 243.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 268.75Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Tayla HARRIS -- City of Leeds 28

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 43.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 63.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 20.25 84.05Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 105.05Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 6.5 8.0 23.0 27.60 132.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 33.60 166.25Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 25.35 191.60Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 210.60Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 234.10Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 18.00 252.10Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 268.60Reverse pike sit

Taranne KENDON -- Cambridge Dive Team 29

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 40.00Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 16.80 56.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 81.55Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 104.05Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 28.20 132.25Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 160.25Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 24.70 184.95Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 203.95Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 20.50 224.45Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 19.0 19.00 243.45Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 264.45Reverse pike sit

Megan BRADLEY -- City Of Sheffield 30

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 38.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 60.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 77.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 101.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 17.50 118.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 25.90 144.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 16.50 160.90Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 177.90Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 25.80 203.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.5 20.5 28.70 232.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 26.00 258.40Back tuck roll

Esme LEES -- City of Leeds 31

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 27.60 49.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 71.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.5 19.5 25.35 96.85Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 117.85Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 138.35Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 159.85Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 179.35Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 199.35Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 220.35Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 23.10 243.45Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 12.50 255.95Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Kimberley EASTWOOD -- City of Leeds 32

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 40.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 64.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 94.30Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 111.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 135.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 20.30 155.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 22.10 177.60Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 194.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 214.60Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 234.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 19.00 253.60Reverse pike sit

Molly BINGLE -- City Of Sheffield 33

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 19.00 37.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 60.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 26.25 86.35Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 105.85Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 126.25Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.0 7.0 19.0 26.60 152.85Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 22.10 174.95Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 192.45Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 22.50 214.95Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 233.95Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 253.45Reverse pike sit

Laura INGRAM -- City of Leeds 34

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 38.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 28.00 66.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 22.75 89.65Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 109.65Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 130.65Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 149.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 168.15Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 187.65Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 206.15Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 227.85Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 250.35Back Dive

Becky WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving 35

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 32.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 54.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 75.15Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 94.65Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.5 21.0 25.20 119.85Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 143.65Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 167.05Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 190.05Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 210.55Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 230.05Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 248.05Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Amelia BRASNETT -- Cambridge Dive Team 36

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 41.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 64.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 25.35 89.55Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 108.05Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 129.55Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 146.55Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 164.55Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 182.05Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 202.55Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 223.55Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 240.05Back Fall

Leona SCOTT -- Edinburgh Diving Club 37

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 19.80 40.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 64.10Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 20.80 84.90Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 106.40Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 126.90Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 147.40Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 163.90Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 180.40Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 198.40Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 12.60 211.00Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 228.00Back Fall

Group D Girls Final

Michelle MELIA -- Irish Diving Dev Squad 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 34.85 34.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 73.10Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 22.0 30.80 103.90Back Fall

Lydia WORSNOP -- City of Leeds 2

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 62.75Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 31.50 94.25Back Fall

Katie TALBOT -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 64.80Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 23.0 27.60 92.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

Abby FRASER -- Luton Kingfisher 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 55.40Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 35.00 90.40Back Fall

Phoebe BACKHOUSE -- City of Leeds 5

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 25.80 25.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 56.55Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 31.50 88.05Back Fall

Chelsea CLIFT -- City of Leeds 6

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 54.30Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.5 28.20 82.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

Girls Group C 12/13 years

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sophie MCCOO -- Irish Diving Dev Squad 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 25.00 25.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 26.0 26.00 51.00Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 40.80 91.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 124.10Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 27.5 27.50 151.60Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.5 25.5 30.60 182.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 28.70 210.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 32.50 243.40Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 19.00 262.40Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 281.90Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 303.90Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 327.90Reverse pike sit

Charlotte MUSGRAVE -- City of Leeds 2

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 30.00 52.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 9.0 9.0 25.5 35.70 87.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 31.20 118.90Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 140.90Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 162.40Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 185.90Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 24.5 24.50 210.40Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 233.90Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 255.40Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 37.60 293.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 320.20Reverse Dive

Olivia MARTIN -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 24.00 45.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.5 7.0 7.5 23.0 36.80 82.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 110.30Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.5 26.0 26.00 136.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 165.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 32.90 198.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 30.55 228.55Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 252.55Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 23.50 276.05Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 20.5 20.50 296.55Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 318.05Reverse pike sit

Ellen BROWN -- Harrogate District Diving Club 4

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 23.40 44.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 27.30 72.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 24.05 96.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 118.25Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 141.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 163.75Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 25.00 188.75Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 212.25Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 237.25Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 35.25 272.50Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 41.65 314.15Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Emily MARTIN -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 24.5 24.50 44.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 67.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 20.50 87.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 108.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 133.00Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 37.40 170.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 200.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 22.00 222.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 251.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 31.50 282.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 22.10 304.80Back tuck roll

Sophie STEWART -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 25.5 25.50 25.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 27.0 27.00 52.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 74.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 21.50 96.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 118.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 141.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 169.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 199.75Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 220.25Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 26.40 246.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 276.75Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 27.95 304.70Back tuck roll

Rosy CRANDLES -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 43.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0 21.5 30.10 73.60Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 98.40Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 25.00 123.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 27.00 150.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 32.20 182.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 30.55 213.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 237.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 23.50 260.65Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 281.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 18.00 299.65Reverse pike sit

Vivienne HEW -- Irish Diving Dev Squad 8

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 25.00 25.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 44.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 67.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 88.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 111.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 133.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 28.00 161.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 28.50 189.50Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 25.0 25.00 214.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 28.20 242.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.5 32.90 275.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 22.75 298.35Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Abi BRADDON -- Plymouth Diving 9

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 23.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 46.00Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 22.5 33.75 79.75Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 109.00Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 130.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 24.00 154.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 179.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 26.65 206.35Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 225.85Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.5 23.50 249.35Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.5 22.50 271.85Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 294.85Reverse pike sit

Amy STEELE -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 27.60 49.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 30.10 79.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 29.25 108.45Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 130.45Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 24.00 154.45Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 175.95Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 197.45Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 214.45Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 237.45Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 269.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 293.45Reverse Dive

Katie WILDE -- Halifax Diving Academy 11

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 44.00Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 27.75 71.75Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 102.15Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 120.15Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 143.55Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 24.50 168.05Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 27.30 195.35Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 216.35Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 26.5 26.50 242.85Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 25.50 268.35Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 24.00 292.35Reverse pike sit

Charlotte FISHER -- City of Leeds 12

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 26.40 47.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 74.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 22.10 96.10Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 117.60Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 25.00 142.60Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 167.10Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 189.10Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 210.10Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 24.50 234.60Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 264.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 291.75Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Natalia HACKETT -- City Of Sheffield 13

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 20.50 43.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 24.5 24.50 67.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 91.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 112.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 133.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 28.70 161.70Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 186.50Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 207.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 236.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 28.00 264.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 26.65 290.95Back tuck roll

Roisin FULCHER -- Irish Diving Dev Squad 14

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 39.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 60.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 80.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 101.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 124.00Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 150.40Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 182.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 24.00 206.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 32.40 238.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 265.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 290.75Back tuck roll

Rebecca STEVENSON -- Edinburgh Diving Club 15

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 28.80 51.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 25.90 77.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 101.10Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 123.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 24.5 24.50 147.60Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 169.10Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 190.60Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 210.60Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 230.10Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 260.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 27.00 287.50Back Dive

Hanna SUTHERLAND -- Edinburgh Diving Club 16

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 47.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 31.50 78.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 34.50 113.00Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 131.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 25.20 156.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 180.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 24.05 204.75Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 224.25Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 247.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 265.75Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 286.75Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Isabella SMALL -- City of Leeds 17

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 25.5 25.50 25.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 30.60 56.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 30.10 86.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 27.95 114.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 135.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 158.65Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 177.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 199.15Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 20.50 219.65Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 242.15Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 20.40 262.55Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 284.30Back Dive

Katy MORREY -- Harrogate District Diving Club 18

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 46.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 70.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 19.50 90.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 109.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 128.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 148.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 173.80Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 10.0 27.0 27.00 200.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 26.0 31.20 232.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.5 19.5 27.30 259.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 24.70 284.00Back tuck roll

Olivia DIXON -- Plymouth Diving 19

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 26.40 47.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 76.10Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 24.05 100.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 122.65Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 145.65Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 167.15Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 188.65Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 209.15Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 229.65Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 256.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 281.00Back Dive

Taylor ROSS -- Edinburgh Diving Club 20

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 22.50 42.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 71.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 98.15Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 117.15Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 28.80 145.95Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 171.85Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 22.10 193.95Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 215.95Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 237.95Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 259.95Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 280.95Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Tierney FIGG -- Plymouth Diving 21

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 24.0 24.00 46.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 16.50 63.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 82.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 17.50 100.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 121.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 146.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 173.20Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 24.5 24.50 197.70Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 26.40 224.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 24.50 248.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 24.70 273.30Back tuck roll

Lucy ALLAN -- Plymouth Diving 22

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 41.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 62.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 80.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 100.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 124.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 23.10 147.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 30.75 177.85Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 199.85Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 225.05Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 250.25Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 22.75 273.00Back tuck roll

Maisie WOOD -- City of Leeds 23

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 46.00Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 21.60 67.60Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 92.35Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 112.85Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 138.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 162.45Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 20.80 183.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 202.25Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 226.25Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 246.75Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 269.25Reverse pike sit

Group C Girls Final

Sophie MCCOO -- Irish Diving Dev Squad 1

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 37.40 37.40Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 35.70 73.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 26.00 99.10Back tuck roll

Ellen BROWN -- Harrogate District Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 23.5 35.25 35.25Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 67.55Reverse Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 29.25 96.80Back tuck roll

Olivia MARTIN -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 63.20Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.0 30.00 93.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

Charlotte MUSGRAVE -- City of Leeds 4

103C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 56.80Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 31.50 88.30Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Emily MARTIN -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 61.05Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 86.25Fwd sitting tuck roll

Sophie STEWART -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 52.75Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 24.70 77.45Back tuck roll

Girls Group B+ 14 years and over

Louise DOODSON -- Halifax Diving Academy 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 74.30Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 41.80 116.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 38.95 155.05Back 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 8.0 25.5 30.60 185.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 32.20 217.85Back Fall

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 24.70 242.55Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 272.15Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 299.90Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 24.65 324.55Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 38.25 362.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 35.00 397.80Back 1½ Somersaults

Sarah CUMMINGS -- City of Leeds 2

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 30.40 61.60Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 87.85Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 121.45Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 41.80 163.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 40.00 203.25Back 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 234.75Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 39.60 274.35Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 29.45 303.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 36.00 339.80Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 365.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 29.25 394.25Back tuck roll

Joanne COWEN -- Plymouth Diving 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 32.25Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 67.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 30.00 97.95Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 129.15Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 160.65Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 206.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 238.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 37.05 275.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 25.50 301.40Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 36.00 337.40Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 24.60 362.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 30.80 392.80Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Abigail VEITCH -- Halifax Diving Academy 4

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 27.95 27.95Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 60.20Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 90.95Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 35.20 126.15Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 34.00 160.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 186.40Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 37.60 224.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 40.50 264.50Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 23.75 288.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 40.80 329.05Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 26.40 355.45Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 27.30 382.75Back Fall

Laura ELVER -- Plymouth Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 24.05 24.05Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 56.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 18.0 27.00 83.85Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 31.20 115.05Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 22.5 33.75 148.80Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.5 19.5 31.20 180.00Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 205.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 46.55 252.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 287.75Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 34.20 321.95Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 346.55Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 32.20 378.75Back Fall

Kate LACEY -- Bradford Esprit 6

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 27.75Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.0 34.00 61.75Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 91.15Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 128.95Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 28.80 157.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 23.10 180.85Back Fall

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 24.70 205.55Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.5 21.75 227.30Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 255.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 279.30Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 311.55Inward Dive

302C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 24.00 335.55Reverse Somersault

Paige WINSPEAR -- City Of Sheffield 7

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 29.25 60.45Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 86.70Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 25.60 112.30Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 24.05 136.35Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 164.85Back Somersault

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 194.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 33.15 228.00Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 265.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 28.80 293.85Reverse Dive

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 18.20 312.05Back tuck roll

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 22.80 334.85Fwd sitting tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 34 18:40,  19 October 2008



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rachel HARRISON -- City of Leeds 8

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 27.75 51.15Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 77.75Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 6.5 15.0 24.00 101.75Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 132.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 162.15Back Somersault

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 30.75 192.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 215.85Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 26.00 241.85Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 276.95Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 25.80 302.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 30.80 333.55Back Fall

Lauren NORFOLK -- Plymouth Diving 9

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 27.55 50.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 33.15 83.95Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 25.20 109.15Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 22.20 131.35Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 31.50 162.85Back Fall

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 189.85Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 215.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.0 22.40 237.85Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 269.05Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 298.65Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 330.90Back Somersault

Avalon HAROLD -- City of Leeds 10

103C 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 31.50 60.75Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 86.65Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 14.40 101.05Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 128.05Fwd sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 26.00 154.05Back tuck roll

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 24.70 178.75Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 201.95Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 232.70Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 260.70Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 292.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 13.0 19.50 312.20Back Somersault

Alice SPARKS -- Edinburgh Diving Club 11

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 23.10 23.10Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 24.05 47.15Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 76.05Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 26.10 102.15Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 126.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 26.65 153.40Back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 23.40 176.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 200.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 228.35Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 252.35Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 280.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 25.50 305.85Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Laura SMITH -- Bradford Esprit 12

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 51.60Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 33.25 84.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 106.45Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 131.05Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 160.45Back Fall

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 184.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 23.25 207.70Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 230.80Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 252.55Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 31.20 283.75Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.0 11.0 17.60 301.35Reverse Dive

Sarah ARTHUR -- Cambridge Dive Team 13

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 22.20Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 48.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 27.00 75.10Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 16.5 26.40 101.50Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 24.00 125.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 22.50 148.00Back Somersault

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 23.40 171.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 18.20 189.60Back tuck roll

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 216.90Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 20.15 237.05Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 263.40Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 23.40 286.80Reverse Dive

Kate FRASER -- City of Leeds 14

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 46.95Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 30.40 77.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 33.30 110.65Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 129.65Forward PikeFall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 151.35Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 25.20 176.55Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 202.80Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 202.80 1Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 233.20Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 233.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 262.45Back Somersault

Group B+ Girls Final

Joanne COWEN -- Plymouth Diving 1

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 45.10 45.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 78.70Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 106.00Back Fall

Sarah CUMMINGS -- City of Leeds 2=

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 34.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 69.10Back 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 94.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

Louise DOODSON -- Halifax Diving Academy 2=

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 36.00 64.90Back 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 94.30Back Fall

Kate LACEY -- Bradford Esprit 4

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 32.25 32.25Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 65.05Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 90.25Fwd sitting tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Laura ELVER -- Plymouth Diving 5

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 54.40Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 31.50 85.90Back Fall

Abigail VEITCH -- Halifax Diving Academy 6

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 27.00Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 55.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 82.35Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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